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Cable clamps for C rails — DK 7097.000

created: 24.05.2018 build on www.rittal.com/us-en

Product description

Description:
Material:
Surface finish:

Supply includes:

Product features

Cable entry:
Packaging unit:
Weight/packaging
unit:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:
ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

© Rittal 2018

To fasten cables to the C rails.

Carbon steel

Zinc-plated

Plastic insert

For cable diameter: 18 mm - 22 mm

25 pc(s).

1.02 kg (2.3 Ib.)

4028177124523

73269098

EC000454

EC000454

23140202


http://localhost:9001/us-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO13457&print=true&useprint=true

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1: 27400604

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1: 27400604

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4: 27189224

Product description DK Cable clamps, For @: 18 - 22 mm
(long):
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